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BJY-CFGDLH400A-R2
BJY-CFGDLH550A-R2

MODELS

Temperature (°C)
Exterior Dimension (mm)
Packing Dimension (mm)
Nett Capacity (L)

Gross Capacity (L)
Basket

Compressor (HP)
Compressor Power (Watt)
Power (V/Hz)
Refrigerant Type

Nett Weight (Kg)

Gross Weight (Kg)

BJY-CFGDLH400A-R2

<0to-15
1234 x 653 x 900
1280 x 720 x 880
284
396
3
2/5
325
220 -240/50
R290A /90 g
51.7
56.7

BJY-CFGDLH550A-R2

<0to-15
1634 x 653 x 900
1680 x 720 x 880
404
516
3
172
380
220 - 240/ 50
R290A /105 g
62.3
68.3




I - BJY-CFSD500A-R2
I - BJY-CFSD600A-R2
| - BJY-CFSD700A-R2

ZBERJAYAZ

- BJY-CFSD200A-R6
- BJY-CFSD300A-R6
- BJY-CFSD400A-R6

]

ZBERJAYAZ

- BJY-CFSD100A-R6

MODEL B JY-CFSD100A-R6B  JY-CFSD200A-R6B  JY-CFSD300A-R6B JY-CFSD400A-R6B JY-CFSD500A BJY-CFSD600A BJY-CFSD700A

Temperature (°C) <0to-18 <0to-18 <0to-18 <0to-18 <0to-18 <0to-18 <0to-18
Exterior Dimension (mm) 545 x (605 + 40% 825 820 x (545 + 40% 825 835 x (545 + 40x 8251 105 x (655 + 40% 825 1485 x (655 + 40x 825 1600 x (740 + 40x 8251 800 x (740 + 40x 825

Packing Dimension (mm) 580 x 625 x 870 855 x 575 x 870 885 x 690 x 870 1150 x 690 x 870 1535 x 690 x 870 1650 x 780 x 870 1860 x 780 x 870
Gross Capacity (L) 1001 57 2273 27 423 520 600

Nett Capacity (L) 100 1541 94 2793 83 4745 45

Basket 1 1 12 22

Compressor (HP) 1 17 1/51 /41 /4+3 /8 2/5+ 1/2
Compressor Power (Watt) 110 W 140 W 165 W 195 W 270 W 325 W 375 W

Power (V/Hz) 220 - 240/ 50 220 -240/50 220 -240/50 220 -240/50 20-240/50 220-240/50 220-240/50
Refrigerant Type R600A/33g R600A/40g R600A/45¢g R600A/52¢g R134A/165g R134A/185g R 134 A/205¢g
Nett Weight (Kg) 25:53 1.53 615) 42.55 66 46 7

Gross Weight (Kg) 2 83 4.53 8.5 46.56 17 07 4

Unit for 20 FT Container " 1 1

Unit for 40 FT Container 228 166 129 102 72 63 57

MEPS
Australia

2002/95/EC,
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PT MULTI FLASHINDO KARISMA

[0 JAKARTA [0 SURABAYA [JBALI [0 SERVICE CENTER

JI. Hayam Wuruk 114 Blok A No.4, JI. Sarono Jiwo No.4, Prapen JI. Sunset Road No.108b, Kec. Kuta JI. Kamal raya No.9 Unit G, RT 01/RW 06
Maphar. Jakarta - Indonesia 11160 Surabaya - Indonesia 60299 Kab. Badung. Bali - Indonesia 80361 Tegal Alur. Cengkareng - Indonesia 11820
Phone: +62 21 626 8758 Phone: +62 31 847 1460 Phone: +62 361 934 2633 Phone: -

Whatsapp: +62 811 9144 617 Whatsapp: +62 811 9611 2726 Whatsapp: +62 811 1992 5492 Whatsapp: +62 811 9144 614

Email: sales.dept@mfk.co.id Email: surabaya@mfk.co.id Email: sales.bali@mfk.co.id Email: service.center@mfk.co.id
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